Race Date

Black Sail Cross Country Invitational

October 12, 2019
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Elgin Larkin

Richmond-Burton

Rockford Lutheran

Genoa-Kingston

Freeport

Harvard
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Indian Creek

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team Summary Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A All
Top 5 -
Places 1 2 3
30 1 2 4
Top 5Times: 1:44:12.3
59 5 6 7
Top 5Times: 1:49:07.9
91 3 14 21
Top 5Times: 1:52:23.7
99 10 18 20
Top 5Times: 1:52:42.0
101 8 9 19
Top 5Times: 1:54:13.0
171 24 30 36
Top 5Times: 2:03:47.7
175 17 29 35
Top 5Times: 2:06:39.3
210 33 34 41
Top 5Times: 2:23:17.0
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Top 5 Times:
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Top 5 Times:
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Top 5 Times:
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Top 5 Times:
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Black Sail Cross Country Invitational
Overall Finish List

Race Date
October 12, 2019

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A All
-------- Splits --------  Finish

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1st 2nd 3rd Time Pace
1 (<5) 2265 Siobhan Stoll Marian Central Catholic 12 559 6:34 6:01 18:356 6:12/M
2 1 2330 Heather Durrant South Elgin 9 6:11 7:10 6:27 19:50.3 6:37/M
3 (<5) 2409 Jolee Larson Indian Creek 9 6:53 7:10 6:07 20:11.6 6:44/M
4 2 2334 Angelica Harris South Elgin 9 6:32 7:22 6:22 20:17.0 6:46/M
5 3 2170 Kaleigh Inniss Belvidere 10 6:42 7:31 6:27 20:41.5 6:54/M
6 4 2335 Roberta Morales South Elgin 9 6:45 7:26 6:38 20:50.1 6:57/M
7 (<5) 2266 Caroline Binotti Marian Central Catholic 11 6:49 7:25 6:44 20:59.0 7:00/M
8 5 2393 Meghan McCann Woodstock North 11 6:47 7:35 6:46 21:09.7 7:03/M
9 6 2388 Amber Elliott Woodstock North 12 7:00 7:38 6:38 21:17.4 7:06/M
10 7 2395 Hannah Pittman Woodstock North 9 7:00 7:38 6:39 21:18.4 7:06/M
11 8 2297 Catherine Miller Richmond-Burton 11 6:45 7:38 7:00 21:25.1 7:08/M
12 9 2293 Victoria Rockwell Richmond-Burton 12 6:54 7:39 6:56 21:29.8 7:10/M
13 10 2460 Anahi Uribe Elgin Larkin 9 6:54 7:45 651 21:31.4 7:10/M
14 11 2323 Emily DeLaMora South Elgin 10 6:55 7:42 6:58 21:359 7:12/M
15 12 2331 Piper Engel South Elgin 9 6:58 7:42 6:58 21:38.8 7:13/M
16 13 2322 Caroline Croft South Elgin 10 6:57 7:44 7:06 21:47.7 7:16/M
17 14 2166 Journie Manzella Belvidere 11 6:55 7:50 7:03 21:50.1 7:17/M
18 15 2328 Jada Bohyer South Elgin 9 6:58 751 7:04 21:54.3 7:18/M
19 16 2389 Abby Hartmann Woodstock North 12 7:04 755 6:57 21:58.1 7:19/M
20 17 2216 Violet Northrup Genoa-Kingston 9 7:06 7:58 6:54 21:58.3 7:19/M
21 18 2453 Jinni Jimenez Elgin Larkin 9 6:55 7:56 7:08 22:00.1 7:20/M
22 (<5) 2408 Caroline Bend Indian Creek 9 7:20 754 652 22:.07.1 7:22/|M
23 (>7) 2321 LexiBlondin South Elgin 10 721 803 6:59 22:242 7:28/M
24 19 2300 Jane Wisniewski Richmond-Burton 11 7:03 808 7:16 22:28.6 7:30/M
25 20 2441 Samantha Amaro Elgin Larkin 11 7:22 805 7:02 22:305 7:30/M
26 (<5) 2410 Jill Shotsberger Indian Creek 9 724 807 6:59 22:31.7 7:31/M
27 21 2165 Elly Heimer Belvidere 11 7:19 804 7:15 22:39.6 7:33/M
28 22 2301 Lily Alberts Richmond-Burton 10 7:03 8:27 7:18 22:49.0 7:36/M
29 23 2456 Giselle Naranjo Elgin Larkin 9 7:19 812 7:22 22:55.3 7:38/M
30 (<5 2269 Jane Walsdorf Marian Central Catholic 11 724 815 7:15 22:55.6 7:39/M
31 (>7) 2337 Charlotte Ward South Elgin 9 7:20 827 7:09 22:57.2 7:39/M
32 (<5) 2234 Christina Koleno Harvard 9 7:29 831 7:11 23:12.3 7:44/M
33 24 2415 Allison Lackner Rockford Lutheran 11 721 840 7:15 23:17.4 7:46/M
34 (<5) 2235 Diana Reyes Harvard 9 7:19 822 7:37 23:185 7:46/M
35 25 2390 Maddie Miller Woodstock North 12 721 829 7:33 23:24.1 7:48/M
36 26 2171 Brynn Kirkland Belvidere 10 729 826 7:36 23:325 7:51/M
37 (<5) 2233 Lizeth Flores Harvard 11 7:29 833 7:32 23:35.6 7:52/M
38 27 2174 Ericka Flores Belvidere 9 7:34 835 7:30 23:39.9 7:.53/M
39 28 2440 Miranda Preuss Elgin Larkin 12 7:43 835 7:25 23:44.5 7:55/M
40 29 2212 Brook Pugh Genoa-Kingston 11 740 846 7:31 23:58.4 7:59/M
41 30 2417 Sydney Carlson Rockford Lutheran 9 741 842 750 24:13.9 8:05/M
42 31 2437 Alyssa Durrant Elgin Larkin 12 7:42 850 7:50 24:23.9 8:08/M
43 32 2161 Jessica Rico Belvidere 12 7:49 9:.01 7:54 24:453 8:15/M
44 33 2190 Kiera Watson Freeport 11 747 859 7:59 24:46.0 8:15/M
45 34 2193 Amanda Choumont Freeport 9 8:00 9:04 7:41 24:46.5 8:16/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

10/12/2019 02:24:10



Race Date

October 12, 2019

Black Sail Cross Country Invitational

Place Score Bib No Name
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2210
2249
2421
2175
2394
2420
2391
2167
2392
2191
2413
2292
2412
2298
2207
2419
2414
2416
2218
2245
2217
2192
2247
2219
2194

Deloris Drendel
Lauren Snelgrove
Brianna Torres
Tikaya Jones
Jasmine Guzman
Adelyn Richard
Paiton Wood
Autumn Pryzbyla
Alli Goers

Sarah Webster
Skylar Eckelbarger
Kayla Fischer
Natalya VanAken
Darcie Nestler
Chloe Gallagher
Stella Henry
Maria Hare
Brooke Soles
Isabelle Sester
Thania Sandoval
Citlali Serna

Mina Tolu-Honary
Melanie Rocha Blomeyer
Kelly Shaver
Jamia Turner

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Varsity
Class - A All

Team
Genoa-Kingston
Marengo
Rockford Lutheran
Belvidere
Woodstock North
Rockford Lutheran
Woodstock North
Belvidere
Woodstock North
Freeport
Rockford Lutheran
Richmond-Burton
Rockford Lutheran
Richmond-Burton
Genoa-Kingston
Rockford Lutheran
Rockford Lutheran
Rockford Lutheran
Genoa-Kingston
Marengo
Genoa-Kingston
Freeport
Marengo
Genoa-Kingston
Freeport

Grade
11
10

o ©

12
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
12

11
10

12

10
11

Finish

Time Pace
24:48.2 8:16/M
24:52.7 8:18/M
25:04.6  8:22/M
25:.07.2 8:22/M
25:12.1 8:24/M
25:13.1 8:24/M
25:16.0 8:25/M
25:19.4  8:26/M
25:35.2 8:32/M
25:41.2 8:34/M
25:58.5 8:40/M
26:00.3 8:40/M
26:03.5 8:41/M
26:12.3 8:44/M
26:49.9 8:57/M
27:09.7 9:03/M
27:41.6 9:14/M
28:47.2 9:36/M
29:04.2 9:41/M
29:58.8 10:00/M
30:04.6 10:02/M
31:16.7 10:26/M
32:31.1 10:50/M
33:55.3 11:18/M
36:46.4 12:15/M

10/12/2019 02:24:10



Race Date
October 12, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - South Elgin
Team Score (places):30

2330 Heather Durrant
2334 Angelica Harris
2335 Roberta Morales
2323 Emily DeLaMora
2331 Piper Engel
2322 Caroline Croft
2328 Jada Bohyer
2321 LexiBlondin
2337 Charlotte Ward

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Team - Woodstock North
Team Score (places):59

2393 Meghan McCann
2388 Amber Elliott
2395 Hannah Pittman
2389 Abby Hartmann
2390 Maddie Miller
2394 Jasmine Guzman
2391 Paiton Wood
2392 Alli Goers

0O ~NO O~ WDNPR

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):91

2170 Kaleigh Inniss
2166 Journie Manzella
2165 Elly Heimer
2171 Brynn Kirkland
2174 Ericka Flores
2161 Jessica Rico
2175 Tikaya Jones
2167 Autumn Pryzbyla

0O ~NO O WN PR

Team - Elgin Larkin
Team Score (places):99

2460 Anahi Uribe
2453  Jinni Jimenez
2441 Samantha Amaro
2456 Giselle Naranjo

A WwWDN B

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Black Sail Cross Country Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 20:50.4
9 1 1 19:50.3 19:50.3 0:00.0
9 2 3 20:17.0 40:07.3 0:26.7
9 4 7 20:50.1  1:00:57.5 0:59.8
10 11 18 21:35.9 1:22:33.5 1:45.6
9 12 30 21:38.8  1:44:12.3 1:48.5
10 (13) (43) 21:47.7 2:06:00.1 1:57.3
9 (15) (58) 21:54.3 2:27:54.4 2:04.0
10 More Than 7 22:24.2 2:50:18.7 2:33.9
9 More Than 7 22:57.2  3:13:16.0 3:06.9
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 21:49.5
11 5 5 21:09.7 21:09.7 0:00.0
12 6 11 21:17.4 42:27.1 0:07.6
9 7 18 21:18.4  1:03:45.6 0:08.7
12 16 34 21:58.1 1:25:43.7 0:48.4
12 25 59 23:24.1  1:49:07.9 2:14.4
9 (38) (97) 25:12.1  2:14:20.1 4:02.3
12 (40) (137) 25:16.0 2:39:36.1 4:06.3
11 More Than 7 25:35.2 3:05:11.4 4:25.5
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 22:28.7
10 3 3 20:41.5 20:41.5 0:00.0
11 14 17 21:50.1 42:31.6 1:08.5
11 21 38 22:39.6  1:05:11.2 1:58.0
10 26 64 23:32.5 1:28:43.8 2:50.9
9 27 91 23:39.9  1:52:23.7 2:58.3
12 (32) (123) 24:453  2:17:09.1 4:03.8
9 (37) (160) 25:07.2 2:42:16.4 4:25.6
11 More Than 7 25:19.4 3:07:35.8 4:37.8
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 22:32.4
9 10 10 21:31.4 21:31.4 0:00.0
9 18 28 22:00.1 43:31.5 0:28.7
11 20 48 22:30.5 1:06:02.1 0:59.1
9 23 71 22:55.3  1:28:57.5 1:23.9
1 10/12/2019 10:17:03



Race Date
October 12, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Elgin Larkin
Team Score (places):99

5 2440 Miranda Preuss
6 2437 Alyssa Durrant

Team - Richmond-Burton
Team Score (places):101

2297 Catherine Miller
2293 Victoria Rockwell
2300 Jane Wisnhiewski
2301 Lily Alberts

2292 Kayla Fischer
2298 Darcie Nestler

O Ul WN P

Team - Rockford Lutheran
Team Score (places):171

2415 Allison Lackner
2417 Sydney Carlson
2421 Brianna Torres
2420 Adelyn Richard
2413 Skylar Eckelbarger
2412 Natalya VanAken
2419 Stella Henry

2414 Maria Hare

2416 Brooke Soles

© 00O ~NO UL WN P

Team - Genoa-Kingston
Team Score (places):175

2216 Violet Northrup
2212 Brook Pugh
2210 Deloris Drendel
2207 Chloe Gallagher
2218 Isabelle Sester
2217 Citlali Serna
2219 Kelly Shaver

~No ok wWDN R

Team - Freeport
Team Score (places):210

1 2190 Kiera Watson

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Black Sail Cross Country Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 22:32.4
12 28 99 23:44.5 1:52:42.0 2:13.0
12 (31) (130) 24:23.9  2:17:06.0 2:52.5
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 22:50.6
11 8 8 21:25.1 21:25.1 0:00.0
12 9 17 21:29.8 42:55.0 0:04.6
11 19 36 22:28.6  1:05:23.6 1:03.4
10 22 58 22:49.0 1:28:12.6 1:23.8
12 43 101 26:00.3 1:54:13.0 4:35.1
11 (45) (146) 26:12.3  2:20:25.4 4:47.2
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 24:45.5
11 24 24 23:17.4 23:17.4 0:00.0
9 30 54 24:13.9 47:31.4 0:56.4
9 36 90 25:04.6  1:12:36.0 1:47.1
9 39 129 25:13.1  1:37:49.2 1:55.7
11 42 171 25:58.5  2:03:47.7 2:41.0
12 (44) (215) 26:03.5 2:29:51.2 2:46.0
9 47) (262) 27:09.7 2:57:01.0 3:52.3
11 More Than 7 27:41.6  3:24:42.7 4:24.1
10 More Than 7 28:47.2 3:53:29.9 5:29.7
Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 25:19.8
9 17 17 21:58.3 21:58.3 0:00.0
11 29 46 23:58.4 45:56.8 2:00.1
11 35 81 24:48.2  1:10:45.0 2:49.9
12 46 127 26:49.9 1:37:35.0 4:51.6
9 48 175 29:04.2  2:06:39.3 7:05.9
9 (49) (224) 30:04.6  2:36:43.9 8:06.3
9 (51) (275) 33:55.3  3:10:39.2 11:56.9
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 28:39.4
11 33 33 24:46.0 24:46.0 0:00.0
2 10/12/2019 10:17:03




Race Date

October 12, 2019

Black Sail Cross Country Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Freeport Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):210 Average Time: 28:39.4
2 2193 Amanda Choumont 9 34 67 24:46.5 49:32.5 0:00.5
3 2191 Sarah Webster 11 41 108 25:41.2 1:15:13.8 0:55.2
4 2192 Mina Tolu-Honary 10 50 158 31:16.7  1:46:30.5 6:30.7
5 2194 Jamia Turner 9 52 210 36:46.4  2:23:17.0 12:00.4
Team - Harvard Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2234 Christina Koleno 9 Less Than 5 23:12.3 23:12.3 0:00.0
2 2235 Diana Reyes 9 Less Than 5 23:18.5 46:30.8 0:06.2
3 2233 Lizeth Flores 11 Less Than 5 23:35.6  1:10:06.5 0:23.3
Team - Marengo Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2249 Lauren Snelgrove 10 Less Than 5 24:52.7 24:52.7 0:00.0
2 2245 Thania Sandoval 12 Less Than 5 29:58.8 54:51.6 5:06.1
3 2247 Melanie Rocha Blomeyer 11 Less Than 5 32:31.1 1:27:22.7 7:38.3
Team - Marian Central Catholic Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2265 Siobhan Stoll 12 Less Than 5 18:35.6 18:35.6 0:00.0
2 2266 Caroline Binotti 11 Less Than 5 20:59.0 39:34.6 2:234
3 2269 Jane Walsdorf 11 Less Than 5 22:55.6  1:02:30.3 4:20.0
Team - Indian Creek Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2409 Jolee Larson 9 Less Than 5 20:11.6 20:11.6 0:00.0
2 2408 Caroline Bend 9 Less Than 5 22:07.1 42:18.7 1:55.5
3 2410 Jill Shotsberger 9 Less Than 5 22:31.7  1:04:50.5 2:20.1
Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 3 10/12/2019 10:17:03



Race Date

Black Sail Cross Country Invitational

October 12, 2019

10

11

99999

99999

Team

South Elgin

Marengo

Marian Central Catholic

Freeport

Elgin Larkin

Belvidere

Woodstock North

Harvard

Richmond-Burton

Rockford Lutheran

Genoa-Kingston

Indian Creek

Valeo Academy

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team Summary Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A All
Top 5 = ==
Places 1 2 3
50 4 5 10
Top 5Times: 1:25:45.5
64 3 9 11
Top 5Times: 1:26:27.7
102 1 2 15
Top 5Times: 1:28:28.3
129 6 20 30
Top 5Times: 1:31:50.0
148 21 26 31
Top 5Times: 1:33:16.9
149 22 24 29
Top 5Times: 1:33:14.9
154 8 17 32
Top 5Times: 1:33:29.6
201 16 28 38
Top 5Times:  1:37:30.7
240 7 44 46
Top 5Times: 1:41:41.3
256 25 51 54
Top 5Times: 1:41:39.9
267 12 60 63
Top 5Times: 1:43:40.6
99999
Top 5 Times:
99999
Top 5 Times:
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Black Sail Cross Country Invitational
Overall Finish List

Race Date
October 12, 2019

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A All
-------- Splits --------  Finish

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1st 2nd 3rd Time Pace
1 1 2272 Ryan Jones Marian Central Catholic 12 5:08 5:40 5:04 15:52.3 5:17/M
2 2 2284 Peter Walsdorf Marian Central Catholic 11 5.07 5:45 5:.09 16:01.8 5:21/M
3 3 2252 Luke Chaffin Marengo 11 5:13 550 5:04 16:08.7 5:23/M
4 4 2338 Ryan Harvey South Elgin 12 5:10 5:48 5:22 16:21.0 5:27/M
5 5 2365 Dylan Angel Lainez South Elgin 10 5:20 6:05 5:28 16:54.1 5:38/M
6 6 2195 Chris Metz Freeport 12 5:27 6:.06 524 16:57.9 5:39/M
7 7 2307 Ethan Luedke Richmond-Burton 12 5:24 6:01 5:33 16:59.4 5:40/M
8 8 2401 Frank Dudzik Woodstock North 10 5:29 6:04 5:25 16:59.9 5:40/M
9 9 2250 RobertLopez Marengo 12 5:30 6:10 5:28 17:09.4 5:43/M
10 10 2348 Christian Gleba South Elgin 11 5:26 6:14 5:32 17:13.3 5:44/M
11 11 2256 Zach Secor Marengo 11 5:30 6:21 5:27 17:18.9 5:46/M
12 12 2225 Ryan Wade Genoa-Kingston 12 5:24 6:17 5:38 17:21.5 5:47/M
13 13 2372 Konrad Sacha South Elgin 10 5:39 6:25 5:20 17:25.2 5:48/M
14 14 2254 Aaron Moehrlin Marengo 11 5:35 6:19 5:31 17:26.0 5:49/M
15 15 2285 Chris Atadero Marian Central Catholic 10 5:41 6:22 5:36 17:40.2 5:53/M
16 16 2240 Steven Austin Harvard 10 5:43 6:23 5:35 17:425 5:54/M
17 17 2398 Jorge Aragon Woodstock North 11 5:44 6:24 536 17:449 5:55/M
18 18 2339 Andrew Jo South Elgin 12 5:38 6:27 5145 17:51.6 5:57/M
19 19 2354 Seth Schmitt South Elgin 11 5:38 6:27 5146 17:52.3 5:57/M
20 20 2197 Tyler Brooks Freeport 10 5:48 6:26 5:42 17:57.6 5:59/M
21 21 2475 Andy Salazar Elgin Larkin 10 543 6:36 5141 18015 6:01/M
22 22 2179 Owin Huunter Belvidere 11 5:37 6:30 5:59 18:07.4 6:02/M
23 23 2370 Rey Pozos South Elgin 10 5:40 6:31 559 18:10.7 6:04/M
24 (>7) 2386 Andrew Strama South Elgin 9 5:49 6:30 5:56 18:16.5 6:06/M
25 24 2177 Nick Fiore Belvidere 12 5:44 6:37 554 18:16.9 6:06/M
26 25 2423 Grant Gustafson Rockford Lutheran 12 546 6:33 557 18:17.5 6:06/M
27 26 2461 Angelo Butcher Elgin Larkin 12 5:42 6:29 6:09 18:21.4 6:07/M
28 27 2257 Preston Bailey Marengo 10 5:43 6:36 6:04 18:24.6 6:08/M
29 28 2237 JJLich Harvard 12 6:05 6:46 5149 18:40.7 6:14/M
30 29 2185 Dominic Moran Belvidere 10 5:58 6:49 557 18:45.7 6:15/M
31 (>7) 2369 Shlok Patel South Elgin 10 5:53 6:47 6:05 18:47.1 6:16/M
32 30 2199 Bayley Pierce Freeport 10 5:59 6:51 5:59 18504 6:17/M
33 31 2482 Victor Rodriguez Elgin Larkin 9 6:15 6:39 558 18:52.3 6:17/M
34 32 2397 Jameson Teuber Woodstock North 12 6:04 651 6:01 18:56.4 6:19/M
35 33 2198 Elias Lassandro Freeport 10 6:06 6:51 558 18:56.4 6:19/M
36 34 2463 Leo Solis Elgin Larkin 12 6:21 6:42 553 1857.6 6:19/M
37 35 2188 Jake Koziol Belvidere 9 6:05 6:50 6:02 18:58.3 6:19/M
38 (>7) 2353 CasperRun South Elgin 11 5:59 6:51 6:09 19:00.8 6:20/M
39 36 2465 Alex Goto Elgin Larkin 11 5:59 6:50 6:13 19:04.0 6:21/M
40 37 2282 Jack Suarez Marian Central Catholic 11 6:14 6:49 6:00 19:05.7 6:22/M
41 38 2238 Zach Isonhart Harvard 11 6:07 6:56 6:02 19:06.2 6:22/M
42 39 2181 Coby Kennedy Belvidere 11 6:04 6:54 6:07 19:06.5 6:22/M
43 40 2202 Andrew Weisenberg Freeport 10 6:12 6:57 557 19:.07.5 6:23/M
44 41 2260 Patrick Signore Marengo 9 6:06 6:58 6:07 19:11.7 6:24/M
45 42 2200 Jayden Pierce Freeport 10 6:09 6:57 6:09 19:15.8 6:25/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

10/12/2019 02:24:33



Race Date

October 12, 2019

Black Sail Cross Country Invitational

Place Score Bib No Name
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77
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80
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85
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43
44
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
&7
56
7
7
57
58
59
7
60
61
(<5)
62
&7
63
64
65
&7
66
67
7
7
7
68
69
70
71
72
7
(<5)
73
7
74

2262
2303
2183
2305
2275
2400
2396
2403
2426
2464
2239
2430
2186
2263
2399
2187
2402
2277
2484
2203
2478
2224
2428
2411
2281
2469
2226
2222
2434
2180
2236
2432
2201
2286
2462
2229
2227
2422
2308
2306
2405
2487
2223
2206
2242

Jericho Tynis
Mitch Elder
Sebastian Zuniga
Matt Fritz
Andrew Pascente
Billy Nolan
Brandon Long
Nathan Speciale
Jarrett Johnson
Jair Villagomez
Jacob Pedersen
Joshua Oetting
Xander Albano
Camden Weirich
Ethan Creighton
Max Kint

Michael Rank
Ben Reuter

Sean Styles

Will Giuffre
Brandon Campero
Mikhail Slavenas
Gage Fox

Max Sanchez
Aron Olivares
Edward Vasquez
Will Gates

lan Dvorak

Colin Jones

Tim Jones

Levi Austin
Logan Villafuerte
Nate Sdao
Anthony Carney
Carlos Luna

Will Berndt
Andrew Neumann
Reid Ellerton

Rex Hanneman
Nick Fritz

Danny Ortiz
Jeffery Goliszewski
Tyler Leahy
Christian Stott
Evan Lich

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Varsity
Class - A All

Team

Marengo
Richmond-Burton
Belvidere
Richmond-Burton
Marian Central Catholic
Woodstock North
Woodstock North
Woodstock North
Rockford Lutheran
Elgin Larkin
Harvard

Rockford Lutheran
Belvidere
Marengo
Woodstock North
Belvidere
Woodstock North
Marian Central Catholic
Elgin Larkin
Freeport

Elgin Larkin
Genoa-Kingston
Rockford Lutheran
Indian Creek
Marian Central Catholic
Elgin Larkin
Genoa-Kingston
Genoa-Kingston
Rockford Lutheran
Belvidere

Harvard

Rockford Lutheran
Freeport

Marian Central Catholic
Elgin Larkin
Genoa-Kingston
Genoa-Kingston
Rockford Lutheran
Richmond-Burton
Richmond-Burton
Woodstock North
Valeo Academy
Genoa-Kingston
Freeport

Harvard

Grade

12
11
12
12
11
12
10
12
12
11
11

11

10
12

©

12
11
10
11
11
11
12

11
12
11
10
10
12

11
12

12

12

10

Finish

Time Pace
19:25.7 6:29/M
19:29.2 6:30/M
19:31.2 6:30/M
19:46.4 6:35/M
19:48.1 6:36/M
19:49.6 6:37/M
19:58.6 6:40/M
20:04.2 6:41/M
20:07.0 6:42/M
20:09.3 6:43/M
20:21.3 6:47/M
20:27.9 6:49/M
20:33.0 6:51/M
20:33.5 6:51/M
20:37.5 6:53/M
20:38.3 6:53/M
20:41.2 6:54/M
20:47.1 6:56/M
20:56.6  6:59/M
20:57.7 6:59/M
21:00.5 7:00/M
21:02.9 7:01/M
21:14.7  7:05/M
21:17.8 7:06/M
21:19.9 7:07/M
21:23.6  7:08/M
21:24.4  7:08/M
21:25.9 7:09/M
21:325 7:11/M
21:36.1 7:12/M
21:39.8 7:13/M
21:45,5 7:15/M
21:58.7 7:20/M
22:15.6  7:25/M
22:17.3 7:26/M
22:25.7 7:29/M
22:29.6  7:30/M
22:36.1 7:32/M
22:36.8 7:32/IM
22:49.4  7:36/M
23:05.5 7:42/M
23:26.5 7:49/M
23:35.5 7:52/M
23:48.2 7:56/M
23:51.9 7:57/M

10/12/2019 02:24:34



Race Date Black Sail Cross Country Invitational

October 12, 2019 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A All
-------- Splits --------  Finish

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1st 2nd 3rd Time Pace
91 (<5) 2485 Gregory Knoerr Valeo Academy 12 7:27 852 7:39 23:584 7:59/M
92 (<5) 2486 Andrew Cleghorn Valeo Academy 9 727 9:02 7:29 23:59.2 8:00/M
93 (>7) 2232 Zach Neblock Genoa-Kingston 9 7:31 9:02 7:26 24:00.7 8:00/M
94 (>7) 2276 Max Ray Marian Central Catholic 12 7:18 9:05 8:00 24:249 8:08/M
95 75 2304 Jack Fritz Richmond-Burton 12 7:52 9:03 7:44 24:39.8 8:13/M
96 (<5) 2488 Andrew Jackson Valeo Academy 9 741 914 8:16 25:11.2 8:24/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 3 10/12/2019 02:24:34



Race Date
October 12, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - South Elgin
Team Score (places):50

2338
2365
2348
2372
2339
2354
2370
2386
2369
2353

Ryan Harvey
Dylan Angel Lainez
Christian Gleba
Konrad Sacha
Andrew Jo

Seth Schmitt

Rey Pozos
Andrew Strama
Shlok Patel
Casper Run

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P
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Team - Marengo
Team Score (places):64

2252
2250
2256
2254
2257
2260
2262
2263

Luke Chaffin
Robert Lopez
Zach Secor
Aaron Moehrlin
Preston Bailey
Patrick Signore
Jericho Tynis
Camden Weirich

o ~NO OTh~WDNBE

Team - Marian Central Catholic
Team Score (places):102

2272
2284
2285
2282
2275
2277
2281
2286
2276

Ryan Jones
Peter Walsdorf
Chris Atadero
Jack Suarez
Andrew Pascente
Ben Reuter

Aron Olivares
Anthony Carney
Max Ray

© 00N 0Ol WN P

Team - Freeport
Team Score (places):129

1 2195 Chris Metz
2 2197 Tyler Brooks

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Black Sail Cross Country Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 17:09.1
12 4 4 16:21.0 16:21.0 0:00.0
10 5 9 16541 33152  0:33.0
11 10 19 17:133  50:285 0:52.2
10 13 32 17:252  1:07538  1:04.2
12 18 50 17:51.6 1:25:45.5 1:30.6
11 (29) (69) 17:52.3 1:43:37.8 1:31.2
10 (23) (92) 18:10.7  2:01:48.6 1:49.6
9 More Than 7 18:16.5 2:20:05.1 1:55.4
10 More Than 7 18:47.1 2:38:52.2 2:26.0
11 More Than 7 19:00.8 2:57:53.1 2:39.7
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 17:17.5
11 3 3 16:08.7 16:08.7 0:00.0
12 9 12 17:09.4 33:18.1 1:00.7
11 11 23 17:18.9 50:37.0 1:10.2
11 14 37 17:26.0 1:08:03.1 1:17.3
10 27 64 18:24.6 1:26:27.7 2:15.9
9 (41) (105) 19:11.7  1:45:39.4 3:03.0
9 (43) (148) 19:25.7  2:05:05.2 3:17.0
9 More Than 7 20:33.5 2:25:38.7 4:24.8

12
11
10
11
12
12
11
10
12

12
10

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 17:41.6

1 1 15:52.3 15:52.3 0:00.0
2 3 16:01.8 31:54.1 0:09.5
15 18 17:40.2 49:34.4 1:47.9
37 55 19:05.7 1.08:40.1 3:134
47 102 19:48.1  1:28:28.3 3:55.8
(57) (159) 20:47.1  1:49:15.4 4:54.8
(62) (2212) 21:19.9 2:10:35.4 5:27.6
More Than 7 22:15.6 2:32:51.1 6:23.3
More Than 7 24:24.9  2:57:16.0 8:32.6

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 18:22.0

6 6 16:57.9 16:57.9 0:00.0
20 26 17:57.6 34:55.6 0:59.7
1 10/12/2019 10:15:23



Race Date
October 12, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Freeport
Team Score (places):129

Black Sail Cross Country Invitational
Final Team Results

2199
2198
2202
2200
2203
2201
2206

© 00N Ol W

Bayley Pierce

Elias Lassandro
Andrew Weisenberg
Jayden Pierce

Will Giuffre

Nate Sdao
Christian Stott

Team - Elgin Larkin
Team Score (places):148

2475
2461
2482
2463
2465
2464
2484
2478
2469
2462

© 0O ~NO UL WNPF
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Andy Salazar
Angelo Butcher
Victor Rodriguez
Leo Solis

Alex Goto

Jair Villagomez
Sean Styles
Brandon Campero
Edward Vasquez
Carlos Luna

Team - Belvidere
Team Score (places):149

2179
2177
2185
2188
2181
2183
2186
2187
2180

© 00N UL WN P

Owin Huunter
Nick Fiore
Dominic Moran
Jake Koziol

Coby Kennedy
Sebastian Zuniga
Xander Albano
Max Kint

Tim Jones

Team - Woodstock North
Team Score (places):154

1 2401
2 2398
3 2397

Frank Dudzik
Jorge Aragon
Jameson Teuber

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 18:22.0

56
89
129
(171)
(230)

18:50.4
18:56.4
19:07.5
19:15.8
20:57.7
21:58.7
23:48.2

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 18:39.3

21
47
78
112
148
(200)

(258)

18:01.5
18:21.4
18:52.3
18:57.6
19:04.0
20:09.3
20:56.6
21:00.5
21:23.6
22:17.3

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 18:39.0

22
46
75
110
149
(194)
(249)

18:07.4
18:16.9
18:45.7
18:58.3
19:06.5
19:31.2
20:33.0
20:38.3
21:36.1

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 18:41.9

25

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A All
Overall
Grade Place
10 30
10 33
10 40
10 (42)
9 (59)
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 21
12 26
9 31
12 34
11 36
12 (52)
9 (58)
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 22
12 24
10 29
9 35
11 39
11 (45)
9 (55)
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 8
11 17
12 32

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

57

16:59.9
17:44.9
18:56.4

53:46.0
1:12:42.4
1:31:50.0
1:51.05.8
2:12:03.5
2:34:.02.3
2:57:50.6

18:01.5

36:22.9

55:15.2
1:14:12.9
1:.33:16.9
1:53:26.2
2:14:22.9
2:35:23.4
2:56:47.1
3:19:04.4

18:07.4
36:24.3
55:10.1
1:14:08.4
1:.33:14.9
1:52:46.2
2:13:19.2
2:33:57.6
2:55:33.7

16:59.9
34:44.9
53:41.3

1.52.4
1.58.5
2:09.6
2:17.9
3:59.8
5:00.8
6:50.3

0:00.0
0:19.9
0:50.8
0:56.1
1:02.5
2:07.8
2:55.1
2:59.0
3:22.1
4:15.8

0:00.0
0:09.5
0:38.3
0:50.9
0:59.1
1:23.8
2:25.6
2:30.9
3:28.7

0:00.0
0:45.0
1:56.4

10/12/2019 10:15:24



Race Date
October 12, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Woodstock North
Team Score (places):154

2400 Billy Nolan

2396 Brandon Long
2403 Nathan Speciale
2399 Ethan Creighton
2402 Michael Rank

2405 Danny Ortiz

© 00N O b

Team - Harvard
Team Score (places):201

2240 Steven Austin
2237 JJLich

2238 Zach Isonhart
2239 Jacob Pedersen
2236 Levi Austin
2242 Evan Lich

O Ul WN PP

Team - Richmond-Burton
Team Score (places):240

2307 Ethan Luedke
2303 Mitch Elder
2305 Matt Fritz

2308 Rex Hanneman
2306 Nick Fritz

2304 Jack Fritz

O Ul WN P

Team - Rockford Lutheran
Team Score (places):256

Grant Gustafson
Jarrett Johnson
Joshua Oetting
2428 Gage Fox

2434 Colin Jones
2432 Logan Villafuerte
2422 Reid Ellerton

2423
2426
2430

~No o~ wWwDNBRE

Team - Genoa-Kingston
Team Score (places):267

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Black Sail Cross Country Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 18:41.9
11 48 105 19:49.6  1:13:30.9 2:49.6
12 49 154 19:58.6  1:33:29.6 2:58.7
10 (50) (204) 20:04.2  1:53:33.8 3:04.2
11 (56) (260) 20:37.5 2:14:11.4 3:37.6
10 More Than 7 20:41.2  2:34:52.7 3:41.3
9 More Than 7 23:05.5 2:57:58.2 6:05.5
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 19:30.1
10 16 16 17:42.5 17:42.5 0:00.0
12 28 44 18:40.7 36:23.2 0:58.2
11 38 82 19:06.2 55:29.5 1:23.7
11 53 135 20:21.3  1:15:50.8 2:38.8
12 66 201 21:39.8  1:37:30.7 3:57.3
10 (74) (275) 23:51.9 2:01:22.6 6:09.3
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 20:20.2
12 7 7 16:59.4 16:59.4 0:00.0
12 44 51 19:29.2 36:28.6 2:29.8
12 46 97 19:46.4 56:15.0 2:47.0
9 71 168 22:36.8  1:18:51.8 5:37.4
12 72 240 22:49.4  1:41:41.3 5:50.0
12 (75) (315) 24:39.8 2:06:21.2 7:40.4
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 20:20.0
12 25 25 18:17.5 18:17.5 0:00.0
12 51 76 20:07.0 38:24.6 1:49.4
11 54 130 20:27.9 58:52.6 2:10.4
11 61 191 21:14.7  1:20:07.4 2:57.2
9 65 256 21:32.5 1:41:39.9 3:14.9
11 (67) (323) 21:455  2:03:25.5 3:28.0
12 (70) (393) 22:36.1 2:26:01.7 4:18.5

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 20:44.1

3 10/12/2019 10:15:24



Race Date

October 12, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Genoa-Kingston

Team Score (places):267

2225
2224
2226
2222
2229
2227
2223
2232

o ~NO O WDN PR

Ryan Wade
Mikhail Slavenas
Will Gates

lan Dvorak

Will Berndt
Andrew Neumann
Tyler Leahy

Zach Neblock

Team - Indian Creek

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2411

Max Sanchez

Team - Valeo Academy

Team Score (places):Inc.

2487
2485
2486
2488

A wWDN PR

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 4

Jeffery Goliszewski
Gregory Knoerr
Andrew Cleghorn
Andrew Jackson

Black Sail Cross Country Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 20:44.1
12 12 12 17:21.5 17:21.5 0:00.0
12 60 72 21:02.9 38:24.5 3:41.4
11 63 135 21:24.4 59:48.9 4:02.8
12 64 199 21:25.9 1:21:14.8 4:04.3
9 68 267 22:25.7  1:43:40.6 5:04.2
11 (69) (336) 22:29.6  2:06:10.2 5:08.0
12 (73) (409) 23:355  2:29:45.7 6:13.9
9 More Than 7 24:00.7 2:53:46.5 6:39.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 5 21:17.8 21:17.8 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
9 Less Than 5 23:26.5 23:26.5 0:00.0
12 Less Than 5 23:58.4 47:24.9 0:31.9
9 Less Than 5 23:59.2  1:11:24.1 0:32.7
9 Less Than 5 25:11.2  1:36:35.4 1:44.7

10/12/2019 10:15:24



Race Date
October 12, 2019

Place Team
1 South Elgin
2 Elgin Larkin
3 Belvidere
99999 Richmond-Burton

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Black Sail Cross Country Invitational

Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls Open

Class - A All
Top 5 = = Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6

15 1 2 3 4 5 6
Top 5Times: 1:58:34.1

58 8 9 11 14 16 17
Top 5Times: 2:12:38.4

69 10 12 13 15 19 20
Top 5Times: 2:17:21.9
99999
Top 5 Times:

18

21

10/12/2019 11:06:09



Race Date

October 12, 2019

Black Sail Cross Country Invitational
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 (<5H)

9 (>7)
10 8
11 (>7)
12 9
13 (<5)
14 (>7)
15 10
16 (>7)
17 (>7)
18 11
19 12
20 (>7)
21 13
22 14
23 15
24 (>7)
25 16
26 (<5)
27 17
28 18
29 (>7)
30 19
31 20
32 21
33 (>7)

2314
2324
2310
2311
2312
2317
2318
2295
2309
2454
2315
2455
2296
2313
2168
2320
2336
2446
2173
2329
2164
2450
2176
2332
2445
2299
2452
2449
2458
2162
2160
2172
2451

Emily Hernandez
Leah Gonzalez
Danzcel Gerona
Jordan Lenox
Megan McClure
Natalie Salas
Julia Stica
Frances Hannigan
Angelica Borromeo
Emily Maldonado
Katy Peterson
Anna Modrzejewski
Emma Klein
Isabella McManus
Katey Wallace
Daisy Villanueva
Karly Rebollar
Angelica Olivo
Daisy Artega
MacKenzie Burton
Anahi Estrada
Joana Hernandez

Graciela Lebensorger

Olivia Evans
Eliza Juarez
Mackenzie Popp
Karla Alba
Anayeli Flores
Nahvi Ramirez
Leslie Romaniz
Sydney Porter
Jazmine Manzella
Ashley Huerta

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Girls
Girls Open

Class - A All

Team
South Elgin
South Elgin
South Elgin
South Elgin
South Elgin
South Elgin
South Elgin
Richmond-Burton
South Elgin
Elgin Larkin
South Elgin
Elgin Larkin
Richmond-Burton
South Elgin
Belvidere
South Elgin
South Elgin
Elgin Larkin
Belvidere
South Elgin
Belvidere
Elgin Larkin
Belvidere
South Elgin
Elgin Larkin
Richmond-Burton
Elgin Larkin
Elgin Larkin
Elgin Larkin
Belvidere
Belvidere
Belvidere
Elgin Larkin

Grade
11
10
12
12
12
11
11
11
12

11

11
12
11
11

11

11
10

11
11

10

12
12
10
10

Finish

Time Pace
23:11.8 7:44/M
23:18.9 7:46/M
23:37.6  7:53/IM
23:50.3 7:57/M
24:35.3 8:12/M
24:355 8:12/M
24:48.6 8:16/M
24:50.1 8:17/M
25:.07.5 8:23/M
25:10.1 8:23/M
25:11.1 8:24/M
25:19.8 8:27/M
25:20.2 8:27/M
25:21.8 8:27/M
25:23.3 8:28/M
26:08.7 8:43/M
26:12.8 8:44/M
26:42.8 8:54/M
26:50.8 8:57/M
27:05.5 9:02/M
27:18.0 9:06/M
27:27.0 9:09/M
27:30.9 9:10/M
27:49.7 9:17/M
27:58.5 9:20/M
28:27.0 9:29/M
28:59.4  9:40/M
29:53.9 9:58/M
30:05.7 10:02/M
30:18.8 10:06/M
31:46.6 10:36/M
31:58.5 10:40/M
32:14.8 10:45/M

10/12/2019 02:24:55



Black Sail Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
October 12, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Open
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - South Elgin Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 23:42.8
1 2314 Emily Hernandez 11 1 1 23:11.8 23:11.8 0:00.0
2 2324 Leah Gonzalez 10 2 3 23:18.9 46:30.8 0:07.0
3 2310 Danzcel Gerona 12 3 6 23:37.6 1:10:08.4 0:25.7
4 2311 Jordan Lenox 12 4 10 23:50.3 1.33:58.7 0:38.4
5 2312 Megan McClure 12 5 15 24:35.3 1:58:34.1 1:23.5
6 2317 Natalie Salas 11 (6) (21) 24:35.5 2:23:09.6 1:23.6
7 2318 Julia Stica 11 @) (28) 24:48.6  2:47:58.2 1:36.7
8 2309 Angelica Borromeo 12 More Than 7 25:07.5 3:13:05.8 1:55.7
9 2315 Katy Peterson 11 More Than 7 25:11.1  3:38:17.0 1:59.2
10 2313 Isabella McManus 12 More Than 7 25:21.8 4:03:38.8 2:09.9
11 2320 Daisy Villanueva 11 More Than 7 26:08.7  4:29:47.5 2:56.8
12 2336 Karly Rebollar 9 More Than 7 26:12.8  4:56:00.3 3:00.9
13 2329 MacKenzie Burton 9 More Than 7 27:05.5 5:23:05.9 3:53.7
14 2332 Olivia Evans 9 More Than 7 27:49.7 5:50:55.7 4:37.9
Team - Elgin Larkin Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):58 Average Time: 26:31.6
1 2454 Emily Maldonado 9 8 8 25:10.1 25:10.1 0:00.0
2 2455 Anna Modrzejewski 9 9 17 25:19.8 50:29.9 0:09.7
3 2446 Angelica Olivo 11 11 28 26:42.8 1:17:12.8 1:32.7
4 2450 Joana Hernandez 10 14 42 27:27.0 1:44:39.8 2:16.9
5 2445 Eliza Juarez 11 16 58 27:58.5 2:12:38.4 2:48.4
6 2452 Karla Alba 9 a7 (75) 28:59.4  2:41:37.8 3:49.3
7 2449 Anayeli Flores 10 (18) (93) 29:53.9 3:11:31.7 4:43.8
8 2458 Nahvi Ramirez 9 More Than 7 30:05.7 3:41:37.5 4:55.6
9 2451 Ashley Huerta 10 More Than 7 32:14.8 4:13:52.4 7:04.7
Team - Belvidere Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):69 Average Time: 27:28.4
1 2168 Katey Wallace 11 10 10 25:23.3 25:23.3 0:00.0
2 2173 Daisy Artega 9 12 22 26:50.8 52:14.2 1:27.5
3 2164 Anahi Estrada 11 13 35 27:18.0 1:19:32.2 1:54.6
4 2176 Graciela Lebensorger 9 15 50 27:30.9 1:47:03.1 2:07.6
5 2162 Leslie Romaniz 12 19 69 30:18.8 2:17:21.9 4:55.4
6 2160 Sydney Porter 12 (20) (89) 31:46.6  2:49:08.6 6:23.3
7 2172 Jazmine Manzella 10 (21) (110) 31:58.5 3:21:07.1 6:35.1

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 10/12/2019 11:06:34



Race Date
October 12, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Richmond-Burton
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2295 Frances Hannigan
2 2296 Emma Klein
3 2299 Mackenzie Popp

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Black Sail Cross Country Invitational

Final Team Results

Grade

11
11
11

Girls
Girls Open
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 24:50.1 24:50.1
Less Than 5 25:20.2 50:10.4
Less Than 5 28:27.0 1:18:37.4

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:30.1
3:36.8

2 10/12/2019 11:06:34



Race Date
October 12, 2019

Black Sail Cross Country Invitational
Team Summary Results

Boys
Boys Open
Class - A All
Top 5 = = Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 South Elgin 15 1 2 3 4 5 6
Top 5Times: 1:35:02.6
2 Marengo 50 8 9 10 11 12
Top 5Times: 1:51:05.3
99999 Belvidere 99999
Top 5 Times:
99999 Harvard 99999
Top 5 Times:
99999 Marian Central Catholic 99999
Top 5 Times:
99999 Woodstock North 99999
Top 5 Times:
99999 Elgin Larkin 99999
Top 5 Times:

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

10/12/2019 11:52:54



Race Date
October 12, 2019

Place Score Bib No Name

Black Sail Cross Country Invitational
Overall Finish List

=

1
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7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

8
(<5)

9

10
7
7
7
7
(<5)

11
7
(<5)
7
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
7
7
7
7
7
(<5)
7
7
7
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
7
(<5)
(<5)
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2376
2340
2371
2345
2387
2367
2374
2355
2381
2360
2341
2347
2346
2356
2261
2289
2259
2251
2344
2358
2383
2349
2288
2253
2368
2287
2357
2178
2182
2483
2366
2380
2362
2343
2377
2243
2382
2375
2364
2407
2406
2283
2378
2189
2466

Boys
Boys Open
Class - A All
-------- Splits --------  Finish

Team Grade 1st 2nd 3rd Time Pace
Sean Harvey South Elgin 9 6:02 6:37 556 18:36.9 6:12/M
Pranav Khare South Elgin 12 5:57 6:47 6:10 18:56.0 6:19/M
Azambir Randhawa South Elgin 10 6:08 6:50 6:00 18:59.6 6:20/M
Ethan Borromeo South Elgin 11 6:19 6:45 6:03 19:08.5 6:23/M
Joshua Taylor South Elgin 9 6:16 6:50 6:14 19:21.4 6:27/M
Jian (Andrew) Owens South Elgin 10 6:13 6:52 6:23 19:285 6:30/M
Harry Carr South Elgin 9 6:23 7:.06 6:15 19:45.6 6:35/M
Riley Sherman South Elgin 11 6:31 6:59 6:22 19:52.4 6:37/M
Jayden Li Pineda South Elgin 9 6:29 7:06 6:28 20:04.3 6:41/M
Jackson Croft South Elgin 10 6:28 7:17 6:24 20:10.8 6:44/M
Gianpiero Turso South Elgin 12 6:33 7:14 6:24 20:12.8 6:44/M
Ryan Droesch South Elgin 11 6:21 7:14 6:40 20:15.9 6:45/M
John Chambers South Elgin 11 6:47 7:12 6:17 20:17.6 6:46/M
Isaac Zamudio South Elgin 11 6:36 7:10 6:31 20:18.8 6:46/M
Jonathan Snelgrove Marengo 9 6:41 7:11 6:27 20:21.1 6:47/M
Michael Sbarounis Marian Central Catholic 9 6:30 7:21 6:32 20:25.0 6:48/M
Ryan Tuohey Marengo 10 6:28 7:24 6:33 20:26.3 6:49/M
Andrew Millard Marengo 12 6:40 7:24 6:30 20:36.0 6:52/M
Allen Boongaling South Elgin 11 6:23 7:33 6:45 20:43.1 6:54/M
Cooper Amadei South Elgin 10 6:33 7:27 6:45 20:46.2 6:55/M
Andy Rosete South Elgin 9 6:40 7:39 6:47 21:06.6 7:02/M
Jackson Hare South Elgin 11 6:43 7:36 6:47 21.06.7 7:02/M
Stawiarski Piortus Marian Central Catholic 9 6:50 7:39 6:39 21:095 7:03/M
Brant Lesher Marengo 11 6:49 7:38 6:46 21:15.3 7:05/M
Ravi Patel South Elgin 10 6:54 7:35 6:45 21:16.0 7:05/M
Jacob Bonnet Marian Central Catholic 9 6:50 7:56 6:42 21:29.0 7:10/M
Victor Zura South Elgin 11 6:48 7:49 6:58 21:36.6 7:12/M
Hunter DeBruyne Belvidere 11 6:58 7:56 6:52 21:47.1 7:16/M
Octavio Lares Belvidere 11 7:08 7:45 6:56 21:50.7 7:17/M
Omar Salazar-Aquino Elgin Larkin 9 7:12 754 6:46 21:53.3 7:18/M
matthew liang South Elgin 10 6:59 757 7:.05 22:025 7:21/M
Noah Miulli South Elgin 9 7:11  7:56 7:11 22:19.1 7:26/M
Cameron Hart South Elgin 10 6:50 8:03 7:46 22:40.8 7:34/M
Ethan T. Bax South Elgin 11 720 814 7:16 22:51.0 7:37/M
Aidan Hurst South Elgin 9 6:47 832 7:32 22:53.0 7:38/M
Eric Elizarraraz Harvard 9 7:34 815 7:06 22:56.0 7:39/M
Erik Romo South Elgin 9 7:39 811 7:21 23:11.7 7:44/M
Zachary Goritz South Elgin 9 721 825 7:29 23:155 7:45/M
Colin Kamberis South Elgin 10 7:38 8:38 7:09 23:25.7 7:49/M
James Vasquez Woodstock North 9 7:15 842 7:43 23:41.0 7:54/M
Parker Szura Woodstock North 9 7:28 847 T7:49 24:06.0 8:02/M
Joseph Walsdorf Marian Central Catholic 11 8:02 842 7:31 24:16.9 8:06/M
Angel Lopez South Elgin 9 7:52 854 7:34 24:22.2 8:.07/M
Alex Solache Belvidere 9 7:59 848 7:43 24:30.7 8:10/M
Brandon Kelley Elgin Larkin 11 8:10 8:52 7:51 24:555 8:19/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

10/12/2019 02:25:15



Race Date Black Sail Cross Country Invitational

October 12, 2019 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys Open
Class - A All
-------- Splits --------  Finish

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade 1st 2nd 3rd Time Pace
46 (<5) 2184 RobBland Belvidere 10 7:51 9:41 8:26 25:59.0 8:40/M
47 (<5) 2471 Raul Aranda Elgin Larkin 10 8:14 10:16 8:16 26:46.7 8:56/M
48 (>7) 2359 Nicholas Beaton South Elgin 10 8:40 10:13 7:56 26:50.3 8:57/M
49 (>7) 2384 Samuel Sancho South Elgin 9 9:04 10:20 8:31 27:56.8 9:19/M
50 12 2255 Jack Morse Marengo 11 8:41 10:41 9:02 28:26.3 9:29/M
51 (>7) 2363 Colin Hartnett South Elgin 10 10:26 13:03 10:28 33:57.3 11:19/M

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 10/12/2019 02:25:15



Race Date

October 12, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - South Elgin
Team Score (places):15

2376
2340
2371
2345
2387
2367
2374
2355
2381
2360
2341
2347
2346
2356
2344
2358
2383
2349
2368
2357
2366
2380
2362
2343
2377
2382
2375
2364
2378
2359
2384
2363
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Sean Harvey
Pranav Khare
Azambir Randhawa
Ethan Borromeo
Joshua Taylor
Jian (Andrew) Owens
Harry Carr

Riley Sherman
Jayden Li Pineda
Jackson Croft
Gianpiero Turso
Ryan Droesch
John Chambers
Isaac Zamudio
Allen Boongaling
Cooper Amadei
Andy Rosete
Jackson Hare
Ravi Patel
Victor Zura
matthew liang
Noah Miulli
Cameron Hart
Ethan T. Bax
Aidan Hurst

Erik Romo
Zachary Goritz
Colin Kamberis
Angel Lopez
Nicholas Beaton
Samuel Sancho
Colin Hartnett

Team - Marengo
Team Score (places):50

2261
2259
2251
2253
2255
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Jonathan Snelgrove
Ryan Tuohey
Andrew Millard
Brant Lesher

Jack Morse

Black Sail Cross Country Invitational

Final Team Results

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 19:00.5

D W

10
15
(21)
(28)

18:36.9
18:56.0
18:59.6
19:08.5
19:21.4
19:28.5
19:45.6
19:52.4
20:04.3
20:10.8
20:12.8
20:15.9
20:17.6
20:18.8
20:43.1
20:46.2
21:06.6
21:06.7
21:16.0
21:36.6
22:02.5
22:19.1
22:40.8
22:51.0
22:53.0
23:11.7
23:15.5
23:25.7
24:22.2
26:50.3
27:56.8
33:57.3

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 22:13.0

17
27
38

Boys
Boys Open
Class - A All
Overall
Grade Place
9 1
12 2
10 3
11 4
9 5
10 (6)
9 @)
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 8
10 9
12 10
11 11
11 12

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

50

20:21.1
20:26.3
20:36.0
21:15.3
28:26.3

18:36.9
37:32.9
56:32.6
1:15:41.1
1:35:02.6
1:54:31.1
2:14:16.7
2:34:09.2
2:54:13.6
3:14:24.5
3:34:37.3
3:54:53.3
4:15:10.9
4:35:29.8
4:56:13.0
5:16:59.3
5:38:05.9
5:59:12.6
6:20:28.7
6:42:05.3
7:04:07.9
7:26:27.0
7:49:07.9
8:11:58.9
8:34:51.9
8:58:03.6
9:21:19.2
9:44:44.9
10:09:07.2
10:35:57.5
11:03:54.3
11:37:51.7

20:21.1
40:47.5
1:01:23.6
1:22:39.0
1:51.05.3

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:19.0
0:22.6
0:31.5
0:44.5
0:51.5
1.08.6
1:15.5
1.27.4
1.33.8
1:35.9
1:38.9
1:40.7
1:41.9
2:06.2
2:09.3
2:29.6
2:29.7
2:39.0
2:59.6
3:25.5
3:42.1
4:03.9
4:14.0
4:16.0
4:34.7
4:38.5
4:48.8
5:45.2
8:13.3
9:19.8
15:20.4

0:00.0
0:05.2
0:14.9
0:54.2
8:05.2

10/12/2019 11:51:43



Black Sail Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
October 12, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Open
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Belvidere Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2178 Hunter DeBruyne 11 Less Than 5 21:47.1 21:47.1 0:00.0
2 2182 Octavio Lares 11 Less Than 5 21:50.7 43:37.8 0:03.5
3 2189 Alex Solache 9 Less Than 5 24:30.7 1:08:08.5 2:43.6
4 2184 Rob Bland 10 Less Than 5 25:59.0 1:34:07.5 4:11.9
Team - Harvard Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2243 Eric Elizarraraz 9 Less Than 5 22:56.0 22:56.0 0:00.0
Team - Marian Central Catholic Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2289 Michael Sbarounis 9 Less Than 5 20:25.0 20:25.0 0:00.0
2 2288 Stawiarski Piortus 9 Less Than 5 21:09.5 41:34.6 0:44.4
3 2287 Jacob Bonnet 9 Less Than 5 21:29.0 1:03:03.6 1:04.0
4 2283 Joseph Walsdorf 11 Less Than 5 24:16.9  1:27:20.5 3:51.8
Team - Woodstock North Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2407 James Vasquez 9 Less Than 5 23:41.0 23:41.0 0:00.0
2 2406 Parker Szura 9 Less Than 5 24:06.0 47:47.0 0:25.0
Team - Elgin Larkin Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2483 Omar Salazar-Aquino 9 Less Than 5 21:53.3 21:53.3 0:00.0
2 2466 Brandon Kelley 11 Less Than 5 24:55.5 46:48.8 3:02.2
3 2471 Raul Aranda 10 Less Than 5 26:46.7 1:13:35.5 4:53.4

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 10/12/2019 11:51:43



